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—/ f To meet with a Counselor please make an appointment using the Counseling On-Line Scheduling System. Log in at https://csn.mywconline.net
School Program Counselor Campus Phone Email
Room
Number
Mathematics Kenneth Betita CHY —S221-1 702-651-4952 ken.betita@csn.edu
. Associate of Science
& SClence Biological Science Deborah Mzhickteno WCH - H 101-D 702-651-7498 deborah.mzhickteno@csn.edu
Physical Science Ada Massa CHY —S 221-E 702-651-4661 | Ada.massa@csn.edu
Advanced and Air Conditioning Technology
. Architectural Design Technology-Interior
Applled Architectural Design Technology— Residential
Technologies Automotive Technology
Automotive Technology-Diagnostic Specialist
Automotive Technology-Heavy Line Specialist Emily.rafael@csn.edu
Auto Maintenance and Light Repair Emily Rafael CHY— A2748-A | 702-651-4937 B
Collision Repair
Aviation Technology
Construction Technology-Building Trades
Construction Technology-management Rosemary.Hall@csn.edu
Diesel Heavy Equipment Master Technician Rosemary Hall WCH -C 151-C 702-651-7375
Electronic Engineering Technology - Electronics, Industrial,
Operations, Power Utility, Slot & Self-Serve Device,
Telecommunications, Theatre Technology, Electronic Crime Investigation
Engineering Technology — Industrial, Operations, Power Utility, Slot
Repair, Telecommunications, Theatre
Environmental Safety & Health — Environmental Resource Technology, mark.haag@csn.edu
Occupational Safety Management, Wastewater Treatment, Water Mark Haag CHY - A2748-B | 702-651-2668
Treatment
Ornamental Horticulture — Floral Design
Welding Technology — Entry Level Welder, Advanced Level Welder
CADD Technology
Computing & Information Technology-Electronic Crime Investigation
Computing & Information Technology-Network Security, Networking
Computing & Information Technology-Software
Graphic Communications — Graphic Design, Multimedia, WEB Design
Photography — Commercial, Videography & Film
Business, Associate of Business
R . Criminal Justice Paul Bynum CHY - C 2659-A 702-651-4746 paul.bynum@csn.edu
HOSpltallty & Hospitality Management
Public Service | Accounting/Bookkeeping Carlos Ezeta CHY - N 131-E 702-651-4864 carlos.ezeta@csn.edu
Computer Office Technology
Business Management
Marketing/Merchandising/Retail Management Valerie Conner WCH - A 160-A 702-651-5645 valerie.conner@csn.edu
Real Estate
Casino Management
Criminal Justice — LETA
Culinary Arts Esther Pla-Cazares WCH - C 220-B 702-651-5930 esther.pla@csn.edu
Fire Technology Management
Fire Science Technology — Fire Fighting Shawn Claxton WCH — B 205-L 702-651-7338 Shawn.Claxton@csn.edu
Food & Beverage Management
Luis Ortega WCH - B 205-K 702-651-5024 Luis.Ortega@csn.edu

Business,

Hotel Management
Paralegal Studies
Legal Support Specialist
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Hospitality &
Public Service
(cont.)

Pastry Arts
Tourism Convention and Event Planning
Concierge Management

Health
Sciences

Health Information Technology
Cardiorespiratory Sciences

Diagnostic Medical Sonography — Cardiac and General/Vascular Ultrasound Tract
Medical Coding

Medical Transcription

Medical Laboratory Technician/Assistant
Military Medical Corpsman

Nursing (RN)

Nursing —LPN TO RN

Practical Nursing(LPN)

Ophthalmic Technology — Ophthalmic Dispensing Technician
Paramedic Medicine

Physical Therapist Assistant

Radiation Therapy Technology

Surgical Technology

Veterinary Technology

Dental Hygiene

Cardiorespiratory Sciences

Medical Laboratory Scientist

Dental Assisting — Clinical

Medical Office Assisting

Pharmacy Technician

Melvin King

WCH -K 214
HEN-B 136

702-651-7602
702-651-3704

melvin.king@csn.edu

Arthur Stallworth

WCH -K 122

702-651- 5913

arthur.stallworth@csn.edu

Connie Shaw

Jennifer Torgerson

CHY =N 124-A

CHY - N 212-A

702-651- 4398

702-651-8256

constance.shaw@csn.edu

jennifer.torgerson@csn.edu

Arts and
Letters

Associate of Arts

Art

Communications

Journalism/Media Studies

English

Creative Writing

International Languages

Latin American and Latina/o Studies
Music Emphasis

Music Business & Technology
Theater Studies

Deaf Studies — Interpreter Preparation

William "Erik" Proctor

WCH - E 249

702-651-5835

william.proctor@csn.edu

Eric Lee

CHY-H 121-J

702-651-4259

eric.lee@csn.edu

Amy Palmer

WCH -E 213

702-651-5984

amy.palmer@csn.edu

Da’Lonie Washington

Janelle Benedetti

CHY —H 121-1

WCH - E 243

702-651-4457

702-651-7622

dalonie.washington@csn.edu

Janelle.benedetti@csn.edu

Education,
Behavioral &
Social
Sciences

Anthropology

Early Childhood Education — Child Care & Education , Director, Teacher Aide
Economics

Elementary Education
Secondary Education
Special Education
Global Studies

History

Philosophy

Political Science
Psychology

Sociology

Women'’s Studies
Mental Health Services

Gabriel Rodriguez

WCH — K 246-S

702-651-5809

gabriel.rodriguez@csn.edu

Greg Niemasik

CHY —S 224-C

702-651-2603

greg.niemasik@csn.edu

Brad Brady

WCH —C 269-L

702-651-5554

Brad.brady@csn.edu
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